Position

Centralized Registration Data
Manager

Secretary |l

Secretary Il

English Learner Parent Liason
(Bilingual)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Department

Centralized
Registration

Centralized
Registration

Centralized
Registration

Centralized
Registration

Total Wages

$65,896

$42,413

$38,303

$33,320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,810
$9,210

$8,624

$13,258



