Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Centralized Registration Data Manager		Hemet Unified	Centralized Registration	\$65,896	\$19,810
Secretary II		Hemet Unified	Centralized Registration	\$42,413	\$9,210
Secretary II		Hemet Unified	Centralized Registration	\$38,303	\$8,624
English Learner Parent Liason (Bilingual)		Hemet Unified	Centralized Registration	\$33,320	\$13,258